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Larry Greengrass lgreengrass1234@gmail.com

Eleni Iacovides eleniacovides@gmail.com

Russell Bogin A.G. Risk Management, Inc. rbogin@agrminc.com

Darlene Frederick A.G. Risk Management, Inc. dfrederick@agrminc.com

Betsy Mitchell A.G. Risk Management, Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com

Steve Ryland Acrisure Re sryland@acrisurere.com

Marcus Doran AIG Marcus.Doran@aig.com

Bill Goldsmith AIG Bill.Goldsmith@aig.com

Joseph Naugle AIG Joseph.Naugle@AIG.com

Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org

Maryann Taylor AIRROC airrocmatters@airroc.org

Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com

Arvind Krishnamurthy Allianz Reinsurance America arvind.krishnamurthy@allianzrm-us.com

Laura Fuesting Allstate Insurance Company laura.fuesting@allstate.com

Bridget Gould Allstate Insurance Company Bridget.Gould@allstate.com

Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com

Kay Wilde Allstate Insurance Company kay.wilde@allstate.com

Kimberly Marsh ANS Solutions kimberlym@ans-solutions.com

Natalie Bradley Aon natalie.bradley@aon.com

Matthew DiSanto Aon matthew.disanto@aon.com

Randi Ellias Aon randi.ellias@aon.com

Tracey Krupp Aon Tracey.krupp@aon.com

Dustin Loeffler Aon dustin.loeffler@aon.com

Victor Nelligan Aon victor.nelligan@aon.com

Steve Wallace Aon steve.wallace@aon.com

David Snyder APCIA david.snyder@apci.org

Jeff Frankel Arrowpoint Capital jeff.frankel@arrowpointcap.com

Jag Jass Augment Jag.Jass@augmentrisk.com

Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com

Brandon Andreyko Brandywine Group brandon.andreyko@brandywineholdings.com

Gregory Capps Brandywine Group Gregory.Capps@brandywineholdings.com

Megan McHugh Brandywine Group megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com

Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine Group Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com

Brian Pernell Brandywine Group Brian_Pernel@trg.com

Francis Simpson Brandywine Group francis.simpson@brandywineholdings.com

Phil Hernon Carrick Holdings Phil.Hernon@carrickholdings.com

Luann Petrellis Catalina Re LuannPetrellis@Catalinare.com

Trevor Rawlings Catalina Services UK Limited trevorrawlings@catalinare.com

Venetia Bucci Catalina Services UK Limited venetiabucci@catalinare.com

Martha Mauro CNA martha.mauro@cna.com

Kim Barber Compre Group kim.barber@compre-group.com

Bill Bouvier Compre Group bill.bouvier@compre-group.com

David Presley Compre Group David.presley@compre-group.com

Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com

Connie Tregidga Compre Group connie.tregidga@compre-group.com

Elizabeth Wright Compre Group Elizabeth.wright@compre-group.com

Steve Norrington Cranmore steve.norrington@cranmore.co

Joel Neal DARAG North America Joel.Neal@darag-na.com

Robert Hartwig University of South Carolina robert.hartwig@moore.sc.edu

Steven Goate Davies Insurance Services Steven.Goate@davies-group.com

Philip Poulter Davies Insurance Services Philip.Poulter@davies-group.com

Jack Vales Dentons john.vales@dentons.com

Jorge Canardo EMC Re jorge.m.canardo@emcre.com

Joseph Gullo EMC Re joseph.a.gullo@emcre.com

Paul Brockman Enstar Group paul.brockman@enstargroup.com

Anguel Zaprianov Enstar Group anguel.zaprianov@enstargroup.com

Duncan McLaughlin Enstar (UK) duncan.mclaughlin@enstargroup.com

Lee Payne Enstar (UK) lee.payne@enstargroup.com

Dawn Ballin Enstar (US) Inc. dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com

Peter Calleo Enstar (US) Inc. peter.calleo@enstargroup.com

Anthony D'Angelis Enstar (US) Inc. anthony.dangelis@enstargroup.com

Stéphane Louis Enstar (US) Inc. stephane.louis@enstargroup.com

Paul Maresh Enstar (US) Inc. paul.maresh@enstargroup.com

James Mills Enstar (US) Inc. james.mills@enstargroup.com

Robert Redpath Enstar (US) Inc. robert.redpath@enstargroup.com

Rooney Gleason EvolutionIQ rooney@evolutioniq.com

Louis Gariepy Fleming Insurance Holdings lgariepy@flemingih.com

Keith Wagner Fleming Insurance Holdings kwagner@flemingih.com

AIRROC NJ Forum - Delegate List

October 15-17, 2023



Delegate Name | First Delegate Name | Last Organization Email Main

Jack McGregor Fortitude Re jack.mcgregor@fortitude-re.com

Dan Bratter Fortress Investment Group dbratter@fortress.com

Chris Hampshire Gallagher Bassett chris_hampshire@gbtpa.com

Timothy Shea Gallagher Bassett Timothy_Shea@gbtpa.com

Connor Craven-Falcon Gallagher Re connor_cravenfalcon@gallagherre.com

James Dickerson Gallagher Re James_Dickerson@GallagherRe.com

Shanawaz Hirani Gallagher Re shanawaz_hirani@GallagherRe.com

Andrew Rothseid Gallagher Re Andrew_Rothseid@GallagherRe.com

Thomas Hodson Genesis Legacy Solutions Thomas.hodson@glslimited.com

Brian Johnston Genesis Legacy Solutions Brian.Johnston@glslimited.com

Brian Reardon Genesis Legacy Solutions breardon@maidenre.com

Dan Gerber Gerber Ciano Kelly Brady dgerber@gerberciano.com

Kelly Petter Gerber Ciano Kelly Brady kpetter@gerberciano.com

Peter Matthews Global Re Group karen@globalre-group.com

Nathan Thomas Global Re Group nathan@globalre-group.com

David Simpson GLS Limited david.simpson@glslimited.com

Matthew Dachowski Guy Carpenter matthew.dachowski@guycarp.com

Glenn Davidson Guy Carpenter glenn.davidson@guycarp.com

Hugo Kostelni Guy Carpenter hugo.kostelni@guycarp.com

Angela Sampson Guy Carpenter Angela.Sampson@guycarp.com

Debra Hall Hall Arbitrations Debra@HallArbitrations.com

Lerch Andrea Hannover Rück SE andrea.lerch@hannover-re.com

Holger Ette Hannover Rück SE Holger.Ette@hannover-re.com

Jessica Groenewegen Howden Jessica.Groenewegen@howdentiger.com

Kenneth Kruger Howden ken.kruger@howdentiger.com

Isabella Rukaj Howden isabella.rukaj@howdentiger.com

Andrew Klivan InterNational Re Consultants [INRC] aklivan@internationalreconsultants.com

Kevin Gill IRLA/E&Y kgill@parthenon.ey.com

Benjamin Blume Kennedys benjamin.blume@kennedyslaw.com

Andrew McCarthy Leamington Insurance Advisors andrew.mccarthy@leamington.co

Daniel Meara Leamington Insurance Advisors dan.meara@leamington.co

John Mensch Leamington Insurance Advisors john.mensch@leamington.co

Vikram Sidhu Mayer Brown vsidhu@mayerbrown.com

David Alberts Mayer Brown dalberts@mayerbrown.com

Juliana Toes Mayer Brown JToes@mayerbrown.com

Calvin McNulty McNulty-Re Group cmcnulty@mcnulty-re.com

Annie Shen Milliman annie.shen@milliman.com

Stephen DiCenso Milliman stephen.dicenso@milliman.com

Aaron Koch Milliman aaron.koch@milliman.com

Amy Kallal Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass akallal@moundcotton.com

Kristen Kish Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass kkish@moundcotton.com

Guyon Knight Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass GKnight@moundcotton.com

Matthew Lasky Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass MLasky@moundcotton.com

Raymond Mastrangelo Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass rmastrangelo@moundcotton.com

August Proebstl Munich Re aproebstl@munichre.com

Gregory Caruso Munich Re US GCaruso@munichre.com

Lourdes Francisco Munich Re US lourdes.francisco@munichre.com

Mychal Loney Munich Re US mloney@munichre.com

Monika Siembida Munich Re US msiembida@munichre.com

Leah Spivey Munich Re US lspivey@munichre.com

Layla Trummer Munich Re US LTrummer@munichre.com

Rene Mueck Munich Re US rmueck@munichre.com

Joseph Scognamiglio Nem Re Receivables/Federated Re joescogg@gmail.com

Jonathan Bank Norton Rose Fulbright jonathan.bank@nortonrosefulbright.com

James Bateson Norton Rose Fulbright James.Bateson@nortonrosefulbright.com

Al Bottalico Norton Rose Fulbright al.bottalico@nortonrosefulbright.com

Matthew Foster Norton Rose Fulbright Matthew.Foster@nortonrosefulbright.com

Robert Romano Norton Rose Fulbright robert.romano@nortonrosefulbright.com

Susan Aldridge Norton Rose Fulbright susan.aldridge@nortonrosefulbright.com

Victoria Corder Norton Rose Fulbright victoria.corder@nortonrosefulbright.com

Cameron Gourlay Norton Rose Fulbright cameron.gourlay@nortonrosefulbright.com

Connie O'Mara O'Mara Consulting connie@cdomaraconsulting.com

John Sparks Odom & Sparks sparksj@odomsparks.com

Lisa Millington Odom & Sparks millingtonl@Odomsparks.com

Bo DeBose Oklahoma Insurance Department Bo.DeBose@oid.ok.gov

Elaine Caprio PA Liq Bureau (Bedivere/R&Q Re) c-ecaprio@pa.gov

Keith Kaplan PA Liq Bureau (Bedivere/R&Q Re) c-kkaplan@pa.gov
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Jeffrey Fratantaro Premia Re JFratantaro@premiareus.com

Shayne Caple Pro Global shayne.caple@pro-global.com

Richard Emmett Pro Global richard.emmett@pro-global.com

Keith Palmer PwC keith.w.palmer@pwc.com

Frank Pecht PwC frank.pecht@pwc.com

Andrew Ward PwC ward.andrew@pwc.com

Sonya VanBortel QBE Sonya.Vanbortel@us.qbe.com

James Bolton Quest Group jbolton@quest-group.co.uk

Ricardo Cantilo Quest Group rcantilo@questconsultingusa.com

John Glowacki R&Q Insurance Holdings john.glowacki@rqih.com

Abby Holmes R&Q Insurance Holdings abby.holmes@rqih.com

Chris Reichow R&Q Insurance Holdings chris.reichow@rqih.com

Charlene Sambucci R&Q Insurance Holdings charlene.sambucci@rqih.com

Laura Schoefer R&Q Insurance Holdings laura.schoefer@rqih.com

Parri Spector R&Q Insurance Holdings parri.spector@rqih.com

Mandy Collins Resolute Management Inc. mcollins@resolutemgmt.com

Steve Falk Resolute Management Inc. sfalk@resolutemgmt.com

Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com

Stefanie Walterick Resolute Management Inc. swalterick@resolutemgmt.com

David Rocke RiverStone International David.rocke@riverstone.international

Elaine Tam ROM Reinsurance Management Co. ETam@romre.com

Marianne Petillo ROM Reinsurance Management Co. MPetillo@romre.com

Bruce Friedman Rubin, Fiorella, Friedman & Mercante bfriedman@rubinfiorella.com

Thomas Fitzgerald Safety National tom.fitzgerald@safetynational.com

Mark Gibbons Sedgwick mark.gibbons@sedgwick.com

Tim Lauro Sedgwick timothy.lauro@sedgwick.com

Susan Grondine-Dauwer SEG-D Consulting segboston@comcast.net

Luke Arneson Sentry Insurance luke.arneson@sentry.com

Liz Miller Sentry Insurance Liz.Miller@sentry.com

Tom Bush Smith, Gambrell & Russell tbush@sgrlaw.com

Katheleen Ehrhart Smith, Gambrell & Russell kehrhart@sgrlaw.com

Sean Keely Smith, Gambrell & Russell skeely@sgrlaw.com

Ryan Solfaro Smith, Gambrell & Russell rsolfaro@sgrlaw.com

Paul Kneuer Stonybrook Capital paul.kneuer@stonybrookcapital.com

Brian Brixie Swiss Re Brian_Brixie@swissre.com

Troy Couture Swiss Re Troy_Couture@swissre.com

Eric Edman Swiss Re eric_edman@swissre.com

Lawrence Katz Swiss Re Lawrence_Katz@swissre.com

Jose Martinez, Jr. Swiss Re jose_martinez@swissre.com

Tom Mendralla Swiss Re Thomas_Mendralla@Swissre.com

Martin Rosemann Swiss Re Martin_Rosemann@swissre.com

Ethan Vaughan Swiss Re Ethan_Vaughan@swissre.com

Natalie Weedman Swiss Re natalie_weedman@swissre.com

Christian Wirtz Swiss Re christian_wirtz@swissre.com

Bill Dunnirvine The Hartford william.dunnirvine@thehartford.com

Nicole Gaudreault The Hartford nicole.gaudreault@thehartford.com

Michelle Gyngell The Hartford michelle.gyngell@thehartford.com

Paul O'Brien The Hartford paul.obrien@thehartford.com

Kathryn Reynolds The Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com

Bill Teich The Hartford William.Teich@thehartford.com

Nathan Zwick The Hartford nathan.zwick@thehartford.com

Rose-Marie Balboni The RiverStone Group rose-marie_balboni@trg.com

Richard Casazza The RiverStone Group richard_casazza@trg.com

Ivan Jaffa The RiverStone Group Ivan_Jaffa@TRG.com

Quayla Lambert-Hill The RiverStone Group quayla_lambert-hill@trg.com

Brian Pernel The RiverStone Group Brian_Pernel@trg.com

Stewart Richmond The RiverStone Group stewart_richmond@trg.com

Joel Ridd The RiverStone Group Joel_Ridd@trg.com

Chris Wartko The RiverStone Group chris_wartko@trg.com

Christopher De Carlo The Vertex Companies cdecarlo@vertexeng.com

Sandra Gaurin The Vertex Companies sgaurin@vertexeng.com

Cherie Blue Tokio Marine HCC cblue@tmhcc.com

Frank DeMento TransRe FDemento@transre.com

Rick Dupree Travelers rddupree@travelers.com

Calista Subocz Travelers csubocz@travelers.com

Carol Sullo Travelers csullo@travelers.com

Erin Violette Travelers EVIOLETT@travelers.com

Eric Pince WTW eric.pince@willistowerswatson.com

Michael Coe Zurich Legacy Solutions michael.coe@zurich.com

Niklaus Dietschi Zurich Legacy Solutions niklaus.dietschi@zurich.com

Phillip Drewer Zurich Legacy Solutions phillip.drewer@zurichna.com

Lisa Nelson Zurich Legacy Solutions lisa.nelson@zurichna.com


